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Price
76.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.93% (0.70)

DEOO0A3H2200
NA9

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,012 EUR
GERMANY DAX

76.10 EUR
77.30 EUR
74.80 EUR
75.30 EUR
76.21118 EUR
17,578
1,339,640.10
512

75

15

WKN: A3H220

200.00

175.00
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125.00
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75.00

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3H2200&ID_NOTATION=316963919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3H2200&ID_NOTATION=316963919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b7449bfd147c252bbc2d465bff245c11812a9d90b25f1d01a77de472dd92a22&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c34f6766bc9ff8298&time=1726777763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5d0d51eda86c05cf2bc0bb40d1aebab7ef00458e3032962c56833beb9804a59&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f4fb543e9312df8a&time=1726777763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d5e6dd7d0e75513323886f857bafdff1252e11b5d25f707e309c2d4db7be769&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=719ebf67e480fc742&time=1726777763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8a37d0e582a8dae592f215fb018eef3f3742f9cc234aa6562d71bfb918bbb9&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2dd7d4238529f3f0&time=1726777763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2079b4dc6df01d4cca0c17e1b39899cf4990f5925a3cfebb0e1c745a118847d4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fbb1d3e60ec6853ce&time=1726777763&tool=RSC

NAGARRO SE

Details

2024/09/18 17:36:41

Price
76.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.93% (0.70)

ISIN DEO00A3H2200
Symbol NA9
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,012 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 76.10 EUR
High 77.30 EUR
Low 74.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.30 EUR
VWAP 76.21118 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,578
Trading volume 1,339,640.10
Number of trades 512
Last size 75
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.22% +12.09% -50.65%
Perf (abs.) +1.65 +8.20 -78.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.45 39.22 42.52

ERSTE

Group

200.00 4
175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00

75.00

Sy

2021 2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

74.63 EUR (12,311
74.82 EUR (12,926
77.55 EUR (14,580
79.09 EUR (15,483
94.30 EUR (2024/01/19
66.60 EUR (2024/04/19
94.30 EUR (2024/01/19
63.10 EUR (2023/10/31

—_—= = = = O D ~—

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:36 76.00 EUR 1.34 512

18
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 76.90 EUR  0.25 29

18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:55 77.45EUR  0.00 63

18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 74.65EUR  0.00 1

18
London Stock 2024/07/ 09:36 78.0842 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316963919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523787

NAGARRO SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:16

08:16

08:03

20:08

19:32

08:04

74.65 EUR

74.65 EUR

74.65 EUR

85.305 USD

76.00 EUR

74.65 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312348706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324760677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324760677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244716

NAGARRO SE

Company profile

Company Logo

QX

I'\._:"‘x..':"_'.:'l
nagarro

Contact Details
NAGARRO SE

Baierbrunnerstrasse 15 - 81379 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-785-000-282

Fax: +49-89-998421-11

E-mail: info@nagarro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Annette
Mainka

Manas
Human

Vikram
Sehgal

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carl Georg Chairman of

Durschmidt Supervisory Board

Shalini Sarin Member of Supervisory
Board

Christian Bacherl Member of Supervisory
Board

Vishal Gaur Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nagarro.com
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